g

lLoCéri

TISSUES AND TOWELS

46896 LoCor” HARD WOUND TOWELS

8" X 800", 1PLY, 6 ROLLS

Nvi® LoCor® Hard Wound Towel products are the
commercial industry’s first reduced core towel
system. Nvi® LoCor® Hard Wound Roll Towels
are made from sustainable, virgin Rapidly
Renewable Fiber, which produces a whiter,
brighter, softer and greener product. In addition,
the small core allows for more product on each
roll which will last longer and reduce labor costs
through fewer roll changes.

This 8” X 800°, 1-ply, fully embossed hard wound
roll towel delivers greater strength, absorbency
and quality while being economically priced.

Nvi® LoCor® products reduce packaging waste
while providing higher capacity where it is
needed the most; the washroom. Nvi® LoCor®

is truly a superior restroom solution.

SKU NUMBER

CASE SCS NUMBER

SHEET SIZE

CASE DIMENSION (LxWxH)
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)
CASE CUBE

CASE PER PALLET

CASES PER LAYER
NUMBER OF LAYERS
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD

46896
10810326012383
8" x 800’

23.31" x 15.69" x 8.75"

24.03 Ibs
1.9

55

5

11

30

1650

CASE SCS NUMBER

SP-SPE-46896-0114

| M
10810326012383

SOLARIS
WPAPER.

SolarisPaper.com

For more information on this and other great washroom solutions,
visit SolarisPaper.com



