

46896 LoCor® HARD WOUND TOWELS

8" X 800', 1PLY, 6 ROLLS



Nvi® LoCor® Hard Wound Towel products are the commercial industry's first reduced core towel system. Nvi® LoCor® Hard Wound Roll Towels are made from sustainable, virgin Rapidly Renewable Fiber, which produces a whiter, brighter, softer and greener product. In addition, the small core allows for more product on each roll which will last longer and reduce labor costs through fewer roll changes.

This 8" X 800', 1-ply, fully embossed hard wound roll towel delivers greater strength, absorbency and quality while being economically priced. Nvi® LoCor® products reduce packaging waste while providing higher capacity where it is needed the most; the washroom. Nvi® LoCor® is truly a superior restroom solution.

SKU NUMBER	46896
CASE SCS NUMBER	10810326012383
SHEET SIZE	8" x 800'
CASE DIMENSION (LxWxH)	23.31" x 15.69" x 8.75"
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)	24.03 lbs
CASE CUBE	1.9
CASE PER PALLET	55
CASES PER LAYER	5
NUMBER OF LAYERS	11
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD	30
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD	1650





CASE SCS NUMBER





For more information on this and other great washroom solutions, visit SolarisPaper.com